
2022/23 Two-year Rates
Delta Dental of Colorado and VSP Vision Care are partnering to bring best-in-class vision benefits 
to complement our dental benefits. That means flexible, quality benefits you can sink your teeth 
into. Rates listed below are two-year rates, for either contributory or voluntary plans with either a 
three- or four-tier enrollment structure. One-year rates and rates for standalone vision benefits are 
available upon request. For more information, contact us at deltavision@ddpco.com.

CONTRIBUTORY
3-Tier Discounted Rates for Bundled Plans

DeltaVision 150 
+ Kidscare DeltaVision 175 DeltaVision 175 + 

EasyOptions + LightCare

Subscriber $6.08 $9.48 $16.36
Subscriber + 1 $11.84 $18.48 $31.91

Subscriber + 2 or more $18.83 $29.38 $50.73

VOLUNTARY
3-Tier Discounted Rates for Bundled Plans

DeltaVision 150 
+ Kidscare DeltaVision 175 DeltaVision 175 + 

EasyOptions + LightCare

Subscriber $6.46 $10.10 $17.46
Subscriber + 1 $12.60 $19.69 $34.05

Subscriber + 2 or more $20.02 $31.30 $54.13

CONTRIBUTORY
4-Tier Discounted Rates for Bundled Plans

DeltaVision 150 
+ Kidscare DeltaVision 175 DeltaVision 175 + 

EasyOptions + LightCare

Subscriber $6.08 $9.48 $16.36
Subscriber + Spouse $12.15 $18.95 $32.73

Subscriber + Child(ren) $12.76 $19.91 $34.36
Subscriber + Family $19.78 $30.85 $53.26

VOLUNTARY
4-Tier Discounted Rates for Bundled Plans

DeltaVision 150 
+ Kidscare DeltaVision 175 DeltaVision 175 + 

EasyOptions + LightCare

Subscriber $6.46 $10.10 $17.46
Subscriber + Spouse $12.92 $20.19 $34.93

Subscriber + Child(ren) $13.56 $21.20 $36.67

Subscriber + Family $21.01 $32.86 $56.83
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